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
bldg. • 2nd story has a small balcony • ample parking 
• Call Dick at 314-7297 • pRICe ReduCed!

r1020380: albIOn • $9,500 • Cute 
& cozy mobile! • 2 bdrms, 1.5 baths 
• all appliances & some furniture 
stay • well maintained • owner 
relocating • pRICe ReduCed!

r1035552: albIOn • $44,900 • 3 
bdrms, 2 baths • vinyl siding • open front 
porch & open rear deck • village deep 
lot  (183') • renovation in process • good 
starter house • Call Jim at 615-0800

r1024224: albIOn • nOW $33,900 • Home needs 
rehab • furnace, hot-water tank & electrical service 
are 2-3 yrs old • interior needs drywall work, flooring 
& painting • exterior needs painting & the roof needs 
attention • there are several newer Thermopane 
replacement windows upstairs • Call Jim at 615-
0800 for details. pRICe ReduCed!

r233903: albIOn • Commercial property • nOW 
$62,500 • environmentally clean • high-traffic area 
• convenient location • deep lot • 1,800 sq. ft. • 
new architectural roof • freshly painted • note: 
owner will finance (terms & conditions to be 
determined)

r1036328: albion • $37,900 • Investor's 
delight! (presently tenant occupied) • 4 bdrms, 
1.5 bath • cute & cozy, vinyl sided • new 
1-yr-old metal roof • owner will consider holding 
mortgage w/ sufficient downpayment for the 
term of 5 years

RIdGeWaY • $169,900 • large 
country home •4 bedrooms, 2 
baths • laminate flooring/wide 
plan floor also • large living room 
• family room • full basement • 
natural-gas heat • horse barn • 
cabin in woods • 8.3 acres

new Listing!
r309799: albIOn • $75,000 
• Use your imagination! • 
property known as "The Old 
Mill" • can still be used as a 
grain dryer • access to railroad 
• historical building • Call Jim 
at 615-0800

featured Listing!

Real Estate Ad
DEADLINE
Thursday at Noon

If you need a proof, you must turn 
in your ad materials by:

Wednesday at 4 p.m.

MEDINA: Spacious 2-bedroom 
apt. Appliances, laundry hookup. 
No pets/smoking. A MUST SEE! 
585.735.3071.

Furnished Apt
Fully furnished, clean, affordable 
apartment available in Albion. 
Options for short- and long-term 
leases.  Please call 585.205.5221 
for details.

For Rent: Cozy 1-bedroom 
apartment. Security, references, 
no pets. Clarendon. 585.638.8526.

FOR RENT
Main St., Albion. 1000 sq. ft. 
& 1100 sq. ft. Office Space/
Storefront available, off-street 
parking. 585.356.9656.

FOR SALE
Waterport area. Walking 
distance to Lake Alice. Fishing, 
recreation within a few steps. 
4-bedroom with updates. Needs 
some decorative touches. Pre 
approved USDA financial ready to 
go. Asking $70’s. Early Sunrise 
Realty LLC, 585.638.0020.

Doublewide Mobile Home for 
sale in quiet park. Oak Orchard 
Estates, Albion. 2-bedroom, 
2-bath. Washer & dryer included. 
Well kept. Ready to move in. 
585.704.4540

FOR SALE
NEW LISTING! Endless 
possibilities, 5000 sq.ft. 
plus 2-kitchens, some new 
appliances, 5- to 6-bedrooms, 
enclosed porch on Oak Orchard 
Creek. Many updates include 
some new windows, vinyl siding 
with fenced yard. Out buildings, 
many surprises too many to 
list.   Early Sunrise Realty LLC. 
585.638.0020.

Say you saw it in the Pennysaver!

Fantastic Bldg.
LOOKING FOR FANTASTIC PEOPLE. 
400 Prospect, Medina. Across from 
YMCA. Ground-floor, 1-bedroom, 
$485. Washer/dryer in building. 
1-year lease. 585.721.6716.

FOR SALE: 1992 Mobile Home, 
3-bedroom, 2-bath, new carpet & 
flooring, new refrig. & stove, freshly 
painted interior, all new kitchen 
counter & cupboards, $25,000. 
Call 585.798.0201.

FOR SALE
House with dock. Fish in your own 
yard. Potential to be a marina. 
Equipment available. We have list 
in the office. Turn your home into 
a money maker. Early Sunrise 
Realty LLC. 585.638.0020.

Albion-Apt. 1-BR
Affordably Clean, Newly Updated 
1-Bedroom Apartment. $475 per 
month.  Please call 585.205.5221 
for details.
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Real estate Guide

MEDINA, 3469 HorAN rD. 
Horse farm with 12+ acres! 
House reconstructed 1996! 
Oak kitchen, central air, backup 
generator, heated workshop, 
motor home hookup w/water 
and septic, new roof in 2016 and 
more land available! B507370 - 
$229,000 - 3 Br/2 BA  - Edee A 
Hoffmeister* c:  585-737-0713

MEDINA, 225 SoutH AvE. 
Great investment opportunity! 
Well-maintained 2-unit in quiet 
neighborhood. Fully fenced yard 
backs up to park within a block 
of all schools. Call to make an 
appointment!  B1035135 - 
$84,877 - 6 Br/ 2 & 2 HALF 
- team Schooner** c: 716- 
622-7629

MEDINA, 526 BAtES rD. 
Little runt with a lot of spunk! 
One-bedroom, 1-bath ranch! 
Could be used as a seasonal 
home! Own this with payments 
cheaper than renting! 
B1017802 - $34,900 - 1 Br/1 
BA - Bernard E. Hoffmeister* 
c: 585-737-2087

BArKEr, 1698 QuAKEr 
rD. *MBG* Over 1900 sq. ft! 
Sunroom welcomes you! Large 
updated kitchen w/island and 
DBL oven! Huge living rm, cozy 
family rm w/gas stove! First-
floor laundry, new roof 2017 
and large yard!  B1032582 - 
$100,000 - 1 Br/1 BA - Sandy 
M Golonka* c: 716-601-4973

LoCKPort, 5750 StoNE rD. 
NEW PRICE: Contemporary home 
w/mature woods! Living rm w/ 
17’ ceiling, frml DR, 1st-flr den w/
separate front entry, MSTR w/walk-
in closet, balcony and whirlpool 
tub, 7 skylights and 2 furnaces! 
Sold “as is” condition! B1024708 - 
$179,900 - 4 Br/4 BA - Lorraine 
Baron* c: 716-434-8458

HArtLAND, 9006 rIDGE rD. 
Civil-War-era brick Colonial! 
Arched entry drs, dbl French 
drs, 2-sty foyer and graceful 
staircase and roof ‘12, boiler 
’13. *MBG* B1038213 - 
$160,000 - 6 Br/2 BA - 434-
8458 Sandra M Golonka* c:  
716-601-4973

Dawn
Fox*

JaMES w 
waTSon** 

DaVID B 
CaLLaRD* 

BERnaRD E & EDITH 
a HoFFMEISTER* 

KaTHLEEn M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed associate Real Estate Broker

Sold!

MEDINA NIAGArA CouNty

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

Look for the “MBG” to indicate participating properties!
* certain restrictions apply

LORRAINE
OAKLEY

Salesperson

739-6688

$109,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 2 car HEATED 
detached garage built in 2014! Nice location! 
David Snell ML# R1035907

$74,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; Call for 
more information! ML# R288685

$54,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1;  Borders 
Erie Canal! Affordable! ML# R1042424

$112,000! RANCH!  
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5; 2 car attached 
garage! Perfect location to schools and park! 
Anthony Wynn ML# R1032621

$49,900! CAPE COD! 
Stafford; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 
Whimsical, cozy, country farmhouse 
on 1.19 acres! ML# R1010284

$49,900! NEW PRICE! 
COLONIAL! 

Holley; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1;  ML# R1028411

$94,900! RANCH! 
Murray; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5; 4.4 acre 
wooded lot; 2 car garage! ML# R1042610

$104,900! 
COMMERCIAL! 

Medina; 1,250 sq.ft.; 75 parking spaces! ML# 
R1009980

$77,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Newer 
Roof/Siding/Furnace/Appliances! 
ML# R1038151

$19,900! LAND! 
4.5 partially wooded acres!  
ML# R1028387

$315,000! FARM! 
Barre; 99 acres with a COLONIAL home 
and barn! Bdrms: 3; Baths 1.  Tillable 
and woods! ML# R1038994

$244,900! CAPE COD! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; OAK 
ORCHARD RIVER with Boat Slips! ML# 
R1041629

$299,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; 2,520 sq. feet and stunning! Bdrms: 
4; Baths: 3; 3 car attached garage; almost 2 
acres! Desirable area! ML# R1029000

$149,900! COLONIAL!  
Albion; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 2.5; 3,852 
sq. feet! David Snell ML# R1034255

$340,000! COLONIAL! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2.1; Waterfront! 
2 bedroom guest house; 2 garages and a 
pole barn! ML# R320501

$219,000! ITALIANATE! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 2; .66 
acres near Point Breeze! ML# 
R307102

$89,999! RANCH! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; 2 car 
attached garage! Great location! David 
Snell ML# R1045548

$199,900! COTTAGE! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 10 wooded acres and 
75 feet of waterfront w/dock and bungalow on 
OAK ORCHARD RIVER! R1028751

Est. 1957

589-5700
REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
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